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Market Capitalisaঞon S$103.75 million

Price/NAV 

Price/Earnings Raঞo 

0.58 ঞmes

Revenue Growth 

Net Profit Margin 

Return on Equity 

Net Debt to Equity Raঞo 

4.22 ঞmes

54.52%

26.21%

13.77%

0.37 ঞmes
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