



Financial Analysis

1	Revenue Growth Revenue up and down in past years	:
\$	Profit Growth Profit turnaround in most recent year	<u>:</u>
~Q	Piotroski F Score The company has strong financial strength (Piotroski F-Score of 8-9)	©
\$	Dividend Payout Dividend is increasing over the past 60 months.	©
	Debt to Cashflow High debt to cash flow for most recent year	⊙
*	Gross Profit Margin Good gross profit margin of 20%-40% for 2 years	<u></u>
.5	Net Earnings Margin High net profit margin of at least 20% for most recent year	©

Key Statistics

Market Capitalisation	S\$103.75 million	
Price/NAV	0.58 times	
Price/Earnings Ratio	4.22 times	
Revenue Growth	54.52%	
Net Profit Margin	26.21%	
Return on Equity	13.77%	
Net Debt to Equity Ratio	0.37 times	

Data extracted from ShareInvestor WebPro and accurate as of 7th April 2022

To further analyze Uni-Asia on their financial, insider trades, ownership, dividend and more. Login to ShareInvestor WebPro

Click here to sign up for a 9-day trial